
46
$0.00

$966.00
DRAW F Name L Name HORSE O Y A M O2 TIME PLACE MONEY

14 Abby Halligan Well Heeled Magoo 1 1 0 0 1 14.394 1d-1 $135.00
50 Jen Conrad Astreakinflashdee 1 0 0 0 0 14.496 1d-2 $101.00
39 Rachel Werkman Rlp ostentatious 1 0 0 0 1 14.517 1d-3 $68.00
41 Jessica Wimmer Hot N Famous Sydney 1 0 0 0 0 14.562 1d-4 $34.00

10 Carissa McFarland MJP IMAFABULOUSBULLY 1 0 0 0 1 14.930 2d-1 $116.00
16 Alysss Allen KRVP Leo Rudy 1 0 1 0 0 14.940 2d-2 $87.00
11 Anna Tschanz Mary's Flit of Faith 1 1 0 0 0 14.990 2d-3 $58.00
31 Cassandra Vesely Micky hit the deck 1 0 1 0 1 14.995 2d-4 $29.00
7 Lisa Luther Moneyred zippostar 1 0 0 0 1 15.051

45 Maya Scherkenbach Guylicious 1 0 1 0 1 15.070
24 Kamryn Branden Rockstar 1 0 0 0 0 15.256

1 Cassandra Vesely Not A Cheap Date 1 0 0 0 1 15.266
18 Tori Jacobs Hot Easy Rollin Bounty 1 0 0 0 0 15.357

21 Briella McDonald Cougarwood Miss 1 1 0 0 1 15.539 3d-1 $77.00
48 Shaunae Overturf KD Berts Moon Bug 1 0 0 1 1 15.681 3d-2 $58.00
5 Kaylin Novak Joe's Sassy Girl 1 1 0 0 1 15.702 3d-3 $39.00

20 Aspen Erenberger Betty Bets Chex 1 0 0 0 0 15.711 3d-4 $19.00
17 Brooke Liston Passum Mach Six 1 1 0 0 1 15.724
27 Kuleen Smith Raz The Angel 1 0 1 0 1 15.753
28 Angela Sump The Classy Bartender 1 0 1 0 1 15.793
9 Briella McDonald Hank 1 1 0 0 1 15.796

46 Tatum Goings Turbo 1 0 0 0 0 15.839

44 Carly Webb Can’t catch me now 1 1 0 0 0 15.960 4d-1 $58.00
26 Stefanie Baas Streakin Bug Passum 1 0 1 0 1 16.097 4d-2 $43.00
23 Jada Conrad Pearl 1 1 0 0 0 16.172 4d-3 $29.00
52 Cheyenne Lyman JRG Marys Surprise 1 1 0 0 0 16.204 4d-4 $14.00
53 Maddie Jochimsen Ameiah 1 0 0 0 0 16.239
22 Carley Halligan Playboys Two ID Miss 1 0 0 0 1 16.316
25 Courtney Blenner DHR Good Perks 1 0 0 0 0 16.353
4 Chelsea Minor My Destiny Is Cash 1 0 0 0 1 16.638

13 Teagan Smith Rico 1 1 0 0 1 17.791
37 Keleen Warren A Beautiful Thief 1 0 1 0 1 20.182
43 Keleen Warren Go Junior Catalena 1 0 1 0 0 21.865
6 Celsey Clair My Cats Easy Money 1 1 1 914.298

12 Rachel Werkman Three ohs lastfame 1 0 0 0 1 914.688
3 Taciana Bilek Evil Camevil 1 0 0 0 0 914.856

19 Kathy Grady MT Hottie 1 0 0 0 0 914.941
47 Kaylin Novak Firewater Socks 1 1 0 0 1 915.034
38 Lisa Luther Zips Jettincash Chaz 1 0 0 1 1 915.349
34 Megan Storey Famous Rival 1 0 0 0 1 915.498
49 Carissa McFarland Breezes Doc Pinelady 1 0 0 0 1 915.588
29 Carly Webb Frenchis Frenchman 1 1 0 0 0 915.644
40 Braxtin Lyman Mac Freckles Thunder 1 1 0 0 0 915.742
36 Alex Jacobs Beretta 1 916.195
33 Molly Hamilton Frenchmans Last Honor 1 0 0 0 0 916.458
15 Katelyn McDaniel BKO Boloeos Jet Rail 1 0 0 0 1 936.149

Jackpot Junkie Open - Saturday, March 12, 2022
TOTAL ENTRIES
TOTAL ADDED
TOTAL PAYOUT



33
$0.00

$445.00
F Name L Name HORSE TIME Place $ Won
Rachel Werkman Rlp ostentatious 14.517 1d-1 $78.00
Abby Halligan Well Heeled Magoo 14.608 1d-2 $47.00

Carissa McFarland MJP IMAFABULOUSBULLY 14.930 1d-3 $31.00
Cassandra Vesely Micky hit the deck 14.995

Maya Scherkenbach Guylicious 15.070 2d-1 $67.00
Lisa Luther Zips Jettincash Chaz 15.129 2d-2 $40.00
Lisa Luther Moneyred zippostar 15.255 2d-3 $27.00

Cassandra Vesely Not A Cheap Date 15.266
Megan Storey Famous Rival 15.389
Kuleen Smith Raz The Angel 15.437

Briella McDonald Cougarwood Miss 15.519 3d-1 $45.00
Brooke Liston Passum Mach Six 15.588 3d-2 $27.00

Shaunae Overturf KD Berts Moon Bug 15.681 3d-3 $18.00
Kaylin Novak Joe's Sassy Girl 15.702
Angela Sump The Classy Bartender 15.793

Stefanie    Baas Streakin Bug Passum 16.097 4d-1 $33.00
Emilee Hintz Kasse 16.214 4d-2 $20.00
Maddie Jochimsen Sharp Dude 16.223 4d-3 $13.00
Carley Halligan Playboys Two ID Miss 16.448

Chelsea Minor My Destiny Is Cash 16.638
Keleen Warren A Beautiful Thief 17.384
Teagan Smith Rico 17.534
Lydia Franzenburg Go Junior Catalena 17.680
Ella ArmstrongBrush Phoenix 21.749

Lacey Franzenburg Alaina 23.123
Celsey Clair My Cats Easy Money 914.298
Rachel Werkman Three ohs lastfame 914.688
Kaylin Novak Firewater Socks 915.034

Carissa McFarland Breezes Doc Pinelady 915.588
Briella McDonald Hank 915.774
Tacie Overturf Deguello 915.868

Delainey Markt Kitty 916.561
Katelyn McDaniel BKO Boloeos Jet Rail 999.999

Jackpot Junkie 2nd Open - Saturday, March 12, 2022
TOTAL ENTRIES
TOTAL ADDED
TOTAL PAYOUT



34
$0.00

$714.00
DRAW F Name L Name HORSE O Y A M TIME PLACE MONEY

30 Rachel Werkman Rlp ostentatious 1 0 0 0 14.449 1d-1 $125.00
17 Abby Halligan Well Heeled Magoo 1 1 0 0 14.470 1d-2 $75.00
38 Celsey Clair My Cats Easy Money 1 1 14.730 1d-3 $50.00
31 Payton Erritt Shoot Yeah Ima Romeo 1 0 1 0 14.912

10 Maya Scherkenbach Guylicious 1 0 1 0 14.994 2d-1 $107.00
26 Kaylin Novak Firewater Socks 1 1 0 0 15.044 2d-2 $64.00
40 Morgan Nelson My Lil Red Wagon 1 1 15.197 2d-3 $43.00
35 Tatum Goings Turbo 1 0 0 0 15.300
13 Briella McDonald Cougarwood Miss 1 1 0 0 15.328

3 Kaylin Novak Joe's Sassy Girl 1 1 0 0 15.525 3d-1 $71.00
21 Shaunae Overturf KD Berts Moon Bug 1 0 0 1 15.597 3d-2 $43.00
20 Briella McDonald Hank 1 1 0 0 15.673 3d-3 $29.00
18 Courtney Blenner DHR Good Perks 1 0 0 0 15.686
22 Angela Sump The Classy Bartender 1 0 1 0 15.687
32 Maddie Jochimsen Sharp Dude 1 0 0 0 15.722
7 Stefanie Baas Streakin Bug Passum 1 0 1 0 15.843
28 Chelsea Minor CH Racys Cash 1 0 1 0 15.846

15 Cheyenne Lyman JRG Marys Surprise 1 1 0 0 15.988 4d-1 $54.00
24 Brooke Liston Passum Mach Six 1 1 0 0 16.008 4d-2 $32.00
4 Tacie Overturf Deguello 1 0 0 0 16.190 4d-3 $21.00
23 Carley Halligan Playboys Two ID Miss 1 0 0 0 16.263
11 Maddie Jochimsen Ameiah 1 0 0 0 16.308
36 Delainey Markt Kitty 1 1 0 0 16.516
1 Payton Erritt Special Kinda Trouble 1 0 0 0 16.764
8 Keleen Warren A Beautiful Thief 1 0 1 0 16.803
33 Mckayla Rand TW French Drifter 1 0 0 0 17.294
25 Keleen Warren Go Junior Catalena 1 0 0 0 17.314
6 Chelsea Minor My Destiny Is Cash 1 0 0 0 17.603
27 Regan McClure Laughing doll xena 1 1 0 0 24.056
9 Rachel Werkman Three ohs lastfame 1 0 0 0 914.469
12 Jessica Wimmer Hot N Famous Sydney 1 0 0 0 914.571
5 Megan Storey Famous Rival 1 0 0 0 915.195
39 Emma Eberline Hot Playgun 1 1 915.451
14 Molly Hamilton Frenchmans Last Honor 1 0 0 0 918.390

Jackpot Junkie - Sunday, March 13, 2022
TOTAL ENTRIES

TOTAL ADDED
TOTAL PAYOUT



19
$0.00

$256.00
F Name L Name HORSE TIME Place $ Won

Abby Halligan Well Heeled Magoo 14.394 1d-1 $90.00

Anna Tschanz Mary's Flit of Faith 14.990 2d-1 $77.00

Briella McDonald Cougarwood Miss 15.539 3d-1 $31.00
Kaylin Novak Joe's Sassy Girl 15.702 3d-2 $21.00
Brooke Liston Passum Mach Six 15.724
Briella McDonald Hank 15.796

Carly Webb Can’t catch me now 15.960 4d-1 $23.00
Emilee Hintz Kasse 15.974 4d-2 $15.00
Jada Conrad Pearl 16.172
Cheyenne Lyman JRG Marys Surprise 16.204
Delainey Markt Kitty 17.206
Teagan Smith Rico 17.791
Lydia Franzenburg Go Junior Catalena 18.444
Ella ArmstrongBrush Phoenix 21.413
Lacey Franzenburg Alaina 23.392
Kaylin Novak Firewater Socks 915.034
Carly Webb Frenchis Frenchman 915.644
Braxtin Lyman Mac Freckles Thunder 915.742
Leigha Elliott Chevy 916.111

Jackpot Junkie YOUTH 4D - Saturday, March 12, 2022
TOTAL ENTRIES

TOTAL ADDED
TOTAL PAYOUT



15
$0.00

$202.50
F Name L Name HORSE TIME Place $ Won

Abby Halligan Well Heeled Magoo 14.470 1d-1 $71.00

Kaylin Novak Firewater Socks 15.044 2d-1 $36.00
Morgan Nelson my lil red wagon 15.197 2d-2 $24.00
Briella McDonald Cougarwood Miss 15.328
Kaylin Novak Joe's Sassy Girl 15.525 3d-1 24.00$    
Briella McDonald Hank 15.673 3d-2 $16.00

Cheyenne Lyman JRG Marys Surprise 15.988 4d-1 $18.00
Brooke Liston Passum Mach Six 16.008 4d-2 $12.00

Delainey Markt Kitty 16.516
Lydia Franzenburg Go Junior Catalena 17.044
Faith Eberline Pigpen 17.313
Lacey Franzenburg Alaina 20.128
Ella ArmstrongBrush Phoenix 21.867

Regan McClure Laughing doll xena 24.056
Emma Eberline Hot Playgun 915.451

Jackpot Junkie YOUTH 4D - Sunday, March 13, 2022
TOTAL ENTRIES

TOTAL ADDED
TOTAL PAYOUT



10
$0.00

$135.00
F Name L Name HORSE TIME Place $ Won

Alysss Allen KRVP Leo Rudy 14.940 1d-1 $47.00
Cassandra Vesely Micky hit the deck 14.995
Maya Scherkenbach Guylicious 15.070

Kuleen Smith Raz The Angel 15.753 2d-1 $41.00
Angela Sump The Classy Bartender 15.793

Stefanie Baas Streakin Bug Passum 16.097 3d-1 $27.00

Stefanie Baas Hustlin For Tacos 17.203 4d-1 $20.00
Keleen Warren A Beautiful Thief 20.182
Keleen Warren Go Junior Catalena 21.865
Celsey Clair My Cats Easy Money 914.298

Jackpot Junkie ADULT 4D - Saturday, MArch 12, 2022
TOTAL ENTRIES
TOTAL ADDED

TOTAL PAYOUT



8
$0.00

$108.00
F Name L Name HORSE TIME Place $ Won
Celsey Clair My Cats Easy Money 14.730 1d-1 $38.00
Payton Erritt Shoot Yeah Ima Romeo 14.912
Maya Scherkenbach Guylicious 14.994

Angela Sump The Classy Bartender 15.687 2d-1 $32.00

Stefanie Baas Streakin Bug Passum 15.843 3d-1 $22.00
Chelsea Minor CH Racys Cash 15.846

Keleen Warren A Beautiful Thief 16.803 4d-1 $16.00
Stefanie Baas Hustlin For Tacos 17.207

Jackpot Junkie ADULT 4D - Sunday, March 13, 2022
TOTAL ENTRIES
TOTAL ADDED

TOTAL PAYOUT



2
$0.00
$0.00

F Name L Name HORSE TIME Place $ Won
Shaunae Overturf KD Berts Moon Bug 15.681 1d-1 $27.00
Lisa Luther Zips Jettincash Chaz 915.349

Jackpot Junkie Masters 4D - Saturday, March 12, 2022
TOTAL ENTRIES
TOTAL ADDED
TOTAL PAYOUT



2
$0.00

$27.00
F Name L Name HORSE TIME Place $ Won
Shaunae Overturf KD Berts Moon Bug 15.597 1d-1 $16.00

Kim Hillenga Jake 28.878 4D-1 $11.00

Jackpot Junkie MASTERS 4D - Sunday, MArch 13, 2022
TOTAL ENTRIES
TOTAL ADDED
TOTAL PAYOUT



SAT PEE WEE
F Name L Name HORSE TIME PLACE MONEY

Jerzee McDonald Bold Tialero 17.266 1 $5.00
Paisley Panosh Phoenix 43.528 2 $3.00

SUN PEE WEE
F Name L Name HORSE TIME PLACE MONEY

Brekken Zadow Bella 23.98
Jerzee McDonald Bold Tialero 16.109
Paisley Panosh Pheonix 37.776
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